
Leadership and Administrative Team 2018  
  404-761-2323 phone / 404-761-4851 fax / chickfila@brighthorizons.com email / www.brighthorizons.com/chickfila 

 Rosalind Johnson, Jeannette Cathy Children’s Center Executive Director rosalind.johnson@brighthorizons.com  

 Gemorial Johnson, JCCC Lincoln Center Director gemorial.johnson@brighthorizons.com  

  Kore Bridges, Jeannette Cathy Children’s Center Business Manager kore.bridges@brighthorizons.com    

 LaShawnda Pearson, JCCC Main Center Director lashawnda.pearson@brighthorizons.com  

 Shabrika Clark, JCCC Main Education Coordinator shabrika.clark@brighthorizons.com  

  Vicky Ashe, JCCC Main Education Coordinator Vicky.ashe@brighthorizons.com  

 Regina Scott, JCCC Lincoln Education Coordinator regina.scott@brighthorizons.com  

 Marcia Riggins, JCCC Lincoln Office Manager / Operations marcia.riggins@brighthorizons.com  

 Carol Keen, JCCC Main Office Manager / Recruitment carol.keen@brighthorizons.com  

 Aneshia Maddox, JCCC Main Administrative Assistant / Program Support aneshia.maddox@brighthorizons.com  

 Rebecca Stephens, JCCC Main Administrative Assistant / Operations Support Rebecca.stephens@brighthorizons.com 

  Jawanda King, JCCC Main Scheduling Coordinator jawanda.king@brighthorizons.com  
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